WINE COOLERS
& CABINETS
2025 - 2026
02
Austria
Belgium
Czech Republic
Croatia

54 x 85 x 53,9 cm
115 L
41 dB
1 temp.zone
Polar Collection 115
54 x 85 x 54,8 cm
115 L
39 dB
1 temp.zone
62
ID Name Colour Article number EAN/GTIN Zones Energy
rating
Measurments Capacity Noise
level
mQuvée - WineCave
12804 WineCave 700 15S Anthracite Black WCS15AB-700 7330066128046 1 F 14,8 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 10 bottles 37 dB
12805 WineCave 700 15S Stainless WCS15S-700 7330066128053 1 F 14,8 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 10 bottles 37 dB
11991 WineCave 700 30S Anthracite Black WCS30ABPS-700 7330066119914 1 E 29,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 14 bottles 35 dB
12806 WineCave 700 30D Anthracite Black WCD30AB-700 7330066128060 2 F 29,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 16 bottles 36 dB
12807 WineCave 700 30D Stainless WCD30S-700 7330066128077 2 F 29,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 16 bottles 36 dB
13282 WineCave 700 40D Anthracite Black WCD40AB-700 7330066132821 2 F 39,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 29 bottles 36 dB
12810 WineCave 700 40D Stainless WCD40S-700 7330066128107 2 F 39,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 29 bottles 36 dB
13296 WineCave 700 50D Anthracite Black WCD50AB-700 7330066132968 2 F 49,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 39 bottles 36 dB
13298 WineCave 700 50D Stainless WCD50S-700 7330066132982 2 F 49,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 39 bottles 36 dB
13297 WineCave 700 50D Modern WCD50M-700 7330066132975 2 F 49,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 39 bottles 36 dB
11992 WineCave 700 60S Anthracite Black WCS60ABPS-700 7330066119921 1 F 59,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 43 bottles 36 dB
13283 WineCave 700 60D Anthracite Black WCD60AB-700 7330066132838 2 F 59,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 45 bottles 36 dB
13299 WineCave 700 60D Stainless WCD60S-700 7330066132999 2 F 59,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 45 bottles 36 dB
13811 WineCave 700 60D Modern WCD60M-700 7330066138113 2 F 59,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 45 bottles 36 dB
13108 WineCave 780 30D Anthracite Black WCD30AB-780 7330066131084 2 F 29,5 x 88/95 x 57 cm 20 bottles 36 dB
12809 WineCave 780 30D Stainless WCD30S-780 7330066128091 2 F 29,5 x 88/95 x 57 cm 20 bottles 36 dB
12815 WineCave 780 60D Anthracite Black WCD60AB-780 7330066128152 2 F 59,5 x 88/95 x 57 cm 45 bottles 36 dB
12816 WineCave 780 60D Stainless WCD60S-780 7330066128169 2 F 59,5 x 88/95 x 57 cm 45 bottles 36 dB
13285 WineCave 800 30D Fullglass Black WCD30FGB-800 7330066132852 2 F 29,5 x 87,3/94,3 x 57,5 cm 20 bottles 36 dB
13634 WineCave 800 30D Stainless WCD30S-800 7330066136348 2 F 29,5 x 87,3/94,3 x 57,5 cm 20 bottles 36 dB
13272 WineCave 800 40D Fullglass Black WCD40FGB-800 7330066132722 2 F 39,5 x 87,3/94,3 x 57,5 cm 34 bottles 36 dB
13635 WineCave 800 40D Stainless WCD40S-800 7330066136355 2 F 39,5 x 87,3/94,3 x 57,5 cm 34 bottles 36 dB
13637 WineCave 800 50D Fullglass Black WCD50FGB-800 7330066136379 2 F 49,5 x 87,3/94,3 x 57,5 cm 46 bottles 36 dB
13636 WineCave 800 50D Stainless WCD50S-800 7330066136362 2 F 49,5 x 87,3/94,3 x 57,5 cm 46 bottles 36 dB
13286 WineCave 800 60D Fullglass Black WCD60FGB-800 7330066132869 2 F 59,5 x 87,3/94,3 x 57,5 cm 53 bottles 36 dB
13638 WineCave 800 60D Stainless WCD60S-800 7330066136386 2 F 59,5 x 87,3/94,3 x 57,5 cm 53 bottles 36 dB
mQuvée | Built-in/under-counter beer coolersProduct specification
Wine and Beer Coolers
63
14636 WineCave 182 Slim Anthracite Black WCD182FGBS 7330066146361 2 59,5 x 182 x 39,5 cm 57 bottles 36 dB
13293 WineCave 187 Anthracite Black WCD187ABH 7330066132937 2 G 59,5 x 183/191 x 57,5 cm 115 bottles 36 dB
12818 WineCave 187 Stainless WCD187SH 7330066128183 2 G 59,5 x 183/191 x 57,5 cm 115 bottles 36 dB
12711 WineCave 187 Label-view Anthracite Black WCD187ABH-SH 7330066127117 2 G 59,5 x 183/191 x 57,5 cm 120 bottles 36 dB
12906 WineCave Infinite 187D
Push-Pull
Anthracite Black WCED187FGBP 7330066129067 2 E 59,5 x 182/189 x 57,5 cm 109 bottles 35 dB
mQuvée - WineKeeper
13289 WineKeeper 25D Anthracite Black WKD25AB 7330066132890 2 F 59 x 59,5 x 55 cm 26 bottles 35 dB
12819 WineKeeper 25D Stainless WKD25S 7330066128190 2 F 59 x 59,5 x 55 cm 26 bottles 35 dB
12820 WineKeeper 49D Fullglass Black WKD49FGB 7330066128206 2 G 59 x 88,5 x 55 cm 50 bottles 35 dB
12821 WineKeeper 49D Stainless WKD49S 7330066128213 2 G 59 x 88,5 x 55 cm 50 bottles 35 dB
13276 WineKeeper 70D Anthracite Black WKD70AB 7330066132760 2 G 59 x 123,4 x 55 cm 71 bottles 36 dB
12822 WineKeeper 70D Stainless WKD70S 7330066128220 2 G 59 x 123,4 x 55,9 cm 71 bottles 36 dB
mQuvée - Push-Pull
11965 WineKeeper Exclusive 23S Fullglass Black WKES23FGBP 7330066119655 1 E 59,5 x 45,5 x 55,9 cm 23 bottles 35 dB
13278 WineCave Exclusive 25D Fullglass Black WKED25FGBP 7330066132784 2 F 59,2 x 59,5 x 55,9 cm 26 bottles 35 dB
12814 WineCave Exclusive 700 60D Fullglass Black WCD60FGBP-700 7330066128145 2 F 59,5 x 82/89 x 55,5 cm 45 bottles 36 dB
14708 WineCave Exclusive 780 60D Fullglass Black WCED60GBP-780 7330066147085 2 F 59,5 x 88/95 x 55,5 cm 53 bottles 36 dB
12714 WineKeeper Exclusive 112D Fullglass Black WKED112FGBP 7330066132913 2 G 59,2 x 178,4 x 55,9 cm 115 bottles 36 dB
mQuvée - Edge
13683 Edge 45D Panel Ready Panel Ready EWD45PRP 7330066136836 2 E 44,5 x 213,4 x 60 cm 87 bottles 37 dB
14517 Edge 45D Anthracite Black Anthracite Black EWD45PRP-PAKET-AB 7330066145173 2 E 44,5 x 213,4 x 60 cm 87 bottles 37 dB
14518 Edge 45D Stainless Stainless EWD45PRP-PAKET-SS 7330066145180 2 E 44,5 x 213,4 x 60 cm 87 bottles 37 dB
mQuvée - Panel Ready
12038 WineKeeper 25D Panel
Ready
Panel Ready WKED25PRP 7330066120385 2 F 59,5 x 59,5 x 55,5 cm 26 bottles 35 dB
12036 WineCave Exclusive 780 40D Panel Ready WCED40PRP-780 7330066120361 2 F 39,5 x 88/95 x 55,5 cm 34 bottles 36 dB
12037 WineCave Exclusive 780 60D Panel Ready WCED60PRP-780 7330066120378 2 F 59,5 x 88/95 x 55,5 cm 53 bottles 36 dB
13683 Edge 45D Panel Ready Panel Ready EWD45PRP 7330066136836 2 E 44,5 x 213,4 x 60 cm 87 bottles 37 dB
12716 WineKeeper 112 Panel Ready WKED112PRP 7330066127162 2 G 59,5 x 178,4 x 55,5 cm 115 bottles 36 dB
mQuvée - BeerServer
12827 BeerServer 700 30 Anthracite Black BS30AB-700 7330066128275 1 C 29,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 50 liters 40 dB
12807 BeerServer 700 30 Stainless WCD30S-700 7330066128077 1 C 29,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 50 liters 40 dB
12202 BeerServer 700 40 Anthracite Black BS40AB-700 7330066122020 1 C 39,5 x 80/89 x 57 cm 80 liters 40 dB
64
12829 BeerServer 700 40 Stainless BS40S-700 7330066128299 1 C 39,5 x 80/89 x 57 cm 80 liters 40 dB
12203 BeerServer 700 60 Anthracite Black BS60AB-700 7330066122037 1 C 59,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 122 liters 40 dB
12830 BeerServer 700 60 Stainless BS60S-700 7330066128305 1 C 59,5 x 80/89 x 55,5 cm 122 liters 40 dB
mQuvée - Velvet
12831 Velvet 100 Glass Fullglass Black VCS154FGB 7330066128312 1 G 59,5 x 147,6/155,6 x 57 cm 142 bottles 41 dB
13660 Velvet 125 Glass Fullglass Black VCS200FGB 7330066133057 1 G 59,5 x 182/189 x 57 cm 200 bottles 41 dB
6521 Velvet 170 Solid Solid Black VCS240SB 7330066128329 1 G 59,5 x 182/190 x 67 cm 239 bottles 41 dB
13509 Velvet 220 Glass Fullglass Black VCS273FGB 7330066135099 1 G 68 x 182/190 x 67,6 cm 237 bottles 41 dB
mQuvée - WineStore
13812 WineStore 78 Solid Black WSTO78T-700 7330066138120 1 E 59,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm 44 bottles 40 dB
12833 WineStore 82 Anthracite Black WSTO82B 7330066128336 1 E 59,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm 66 bottles 39 dB
5679 WineStore 177-15 Solid Black WSTO177B-15 7330066056790 1 F 59,5 x 176,8 x 57,5 cm 126 bottles 42 dB
12325 WineStore 215 Fullglass Black WSTO215FGB 7330066123256 1 G 59,5 x 176,8 x 67,5 cm 215 bottles 41 dB
12324 WineStore 226 Solid Black WSTO226SB 7330066123249 1 G 59,5 x 176,8 x 67,5 cm 226 bottles 41 dB
mQuvée - WineExpert
13661 WineExpert 24 Fullglass Black SW-24B 7330066136614 2 E 39,5 x 87 x 55,5 cm 24 bottles 38 dB
8100 WineExpert 24 Stainless SW-24SE 7330066081006 2 E 39,5 x 82 x 49,6 cm 24 bottles 38 dB
13469 WineExpert 38 Fullglass Black SW-38B 7330066134696 2 E 39,5 x 104 x 63 cm 38 bottles 38 dB
13470 WineExpert 38 Stainless SW-38S 7330066134702 2 E 39,5 x 104 x 63 cm 38 bottles 42 dB
13490 WineExpert 66 Fullglass Black SW-66B 7330066134900 2 F 59,5 x 104 x 63 cm 66 bottles 38 dB
13491 WineExpert 66 Stainless SW-66S 7330066134917 2 F 59,5 x 104 x 63 cm 66 bottles 38 dB
13066 WineExpert 126 Fullglass Black SW-126B 7330066130667 2 F 59,5 x 159 x 63 cm 126 bottles 38 dB
13467 WineExpert 126 Stainless SW-126S 7330066134672 2 F 59,5 x 159 x 63 cm 126 bottles 38 dB
13067 WineExpert 180 Fullglass Black SW-180B 7330066130674 2 F 59,5 x 186,7 x 69,6 cm 180 bottles 38 dB
13068 WineExpert 180 Stainless SW-180S 7330066130681 2 F 59,5 x 186,7 x 69,6 cm 180 bottles 38 dB
13463 WineExpert 192 Label-view Fullglass Black SW-192BL 7330066134634 1 F 59,5 x 187 x 69,8 cm 153 bottles 38 dB
Cavin - Built-in
12699 Arctic Collection 15S Fullglass Black ACS15FGB 7330066126998 1 G 14,8 x 82/87 x 57,5 cm 8 bottles 39 dB
12252 Arctic Collection 30D Fullglass Black ACD30FGB 7330066122525 2 G 29,5 x 82/87 x 57,5 cm 18 bottles 40 dB
12789 Arctic Collection 40D Fullglass Black ACD40FGB 7330066127896 2 G 39 x 82/87 x 57,5 cm 28 bottles 41 dB
13060 Arctic Collection 60D Fullglass Black ACD60FGB 7330066130605 2 G 59,5 x 82/87 x 57,5 cm 46 bottles 41 dB
11976 Arctic Collection 60 Duo Fullglass Black ACDUOFGB 7330066119761 2 G 59,5 x 82/87 x 57,5 cm 20 bottles &
55 cans
41 dB
65
6108 Scandinavian Collection 18 Fullglass Black SW-18B 7330066061084 1 G 59,5 x 45,5 x 56,0 cm 18 bottles 38 dB
14610 Scandinavian Collection 40 Fullglass Black 7330066146101 SW-40B 2 G 9,5 x 82/88 x 57,3 cm 40 bottles 40 dB
Cavin - Free-standing
13433 Polar Collection 49 Black 7330066134337 PCS45B 1 F 54 x 84,5 x 54,8 cm 45 bottles 39 dB
13434 Polar Collection 50 Stainless 7330066134344 PCS45S 1 F 54 x 84,5 x 54,8 cm 45 bottles 39 dB
13431 Polar Collection 51 Black 7330066134313 PCD37B 2 G 54 x 84,5 x 54,8 cm 37 bottles 39 dB
13065 Outdoor Collection 63 Stainless 7330066130650 SW-63S 1 A 43 x 68 x 50,7 cm 63 liters 39 dB
13831 Outdoor Collection 63 Fullglass Black 7330066138311 SW-63B 1 A 43 x 68 x 50,7 cm 63 liters 39 dB
12781 Northern Collection 8 Fullglass Black 7330066127810 NC-8B 1 E 26,5 x 47,5 x 51,5 cm 8 bottles 35 dB
8997 Northern Collection 14 Fullglass Black 7330066089972 NC-14B 1 G 27,3 x 84,5 x 55 cm 14 bottles 26 dB
8998 Northern Collection 15 Fullglass Black 7330066089989 NC-15B 1 F 36 x 63,5 x 55 cm 15 bottles 26 dB
13442 Northern Collection 18 Fullglass Black 7330066134429 NC-18B 2 G 34,5 x 82,5 x 48 cm 18 bottles 41 dB
13440 Northern Collection 27 Fullglass Black 7330066134405 NC-27B 2 G 34,5 x 110,5 x 48 cm 27 bottles 39 dB
13443 Northern Collection 28 Fullglass Black 7330066134436 NC-28B 2 G 43 x 84,1 x 45 cm 28 bottles 39 dB
13438 Northern Collection 39 Fullglass Black 7330066134382 NC-39B 2 G 40 x 120,7 x 52,5 cm 39 bottles 39 dB
8928 Northern Collection 53 Fullglass Black 7330066089286 NC-53B 1 G 34,5 x 77 x 45 cm 53 liters 43 dB
13439 Northern Collection 82 Fullglass Black 7330066134399 NC-82B 1 G 43 x 84 x 45 cm 82 liters 39 dB
13018 Northern Collection 115 Fullglass Black 7330066130186 NC-115B 1 E 54 x 84,7 x 53,9 cm 115 liters 41 dB
13430 Polar Collection 115 White 7330066134306 PCS115W 1 E 54 x 84, 5 x 54,8 cm 115 liters 39 dB
66
We put our pride in creating the
best possible storage solutions for